JOG-01139 Rev.5
OKI Electronics Components Rev. 5 [12. 2005]
OL2450L-3-Wnnn, OL2451L-3-Wnnn
OL2453L-3-Wnnn, OL3450L-3-Wnnn
OL3451L-3-Wnnn, OL3453L-3-Wnnn
OL4450L-3-Wnnn, OL4451L-3-Wnnn
OL4453L-3-Wnnn Series(W127-W141)
3mWCoaxial DFB Laser Diode Modules

- 4 -
Oki Electric Industry Co., Ltd.
7.ORDERING INFORMATION
OL 3 45 0 L – 3 – W131 – AF SC
8.OUTLINE DRAWING
Wavelength
2: 1.2 m
3: 1.3 m
4: 1.4 m
Flange type
AF: Angled Flange
SF: Straight Flange
NF: No Flange
Connector type
SC: SC Connector
FC: FC Connector
LC: LC Connector
MU: MU Connector
MUJ: MU-J Connector
Pin Assignment
0: C type
1: A type
3: B type
(See P.5)
Peak Wavelength
W127: 1.27 m
W129: 1.29 m
W131: 1.31 m
W133: 1.33 m
W135: 1.35 m
W137: 1.37 m
W139: 1.39 m
W141: 1.41 m
Length (mm)
JOG-01139 Rev.5
OKI Electronics Components
Drawing No: JOG-01139 Rev.5
- 5 -
Oki Electric Industry Co., Ltd.
All dimensions in millimeters
Flange Type
Pin Assignment
Straight flange No flange Angled flange
A,C type
B type
C type
A type
OL3450L (C type) OL3451L (A type) OL3453L (B type)
JOG-01139 Rev.5
OKI Electronics Components
Drawing No: JOG-01139 Rev.5
- 6 -
Oki Electric Industry Co., Ltd.
9. SAFETY INFORMATION ON THIS PRODUCT
Warning
Laser Beam
A laser beam is emitted from this laser diode during operation.
The invisible or visible laser beam, directly or indirectly, may cause injury to
the eye